

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.800 OF 2019
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.5073 OF 2018

Yogeshchandra S. Bhoir
& Another .. Applicants.
v/s.
The Union of India
& Others .. Respondents.

Ms. Yogita Deshmukh- Chitnis, for the Applicants/ Petitioners.
Ms. Darshana S. Mhadaye i/b. Mr. T. J. Pandian, for Respondent Nos. 1 to
3.

CORAM: A.S.OKA &
M.S.SANKLECHA, JJ.
DATE : 26th MARCH, 2019.

P.C:-

Not on board. Mentioned. Upon mentioning, taken on
board.

Place the main Writ Petition under the caption of '**fresh
admission**' on **26th April, 2019**. Civil Application will be considered along
with the main Writ Petition.

(M.S.SANKLECHA,J.)

(A.S.OKA,J.)